URL:http://www.ty-top.com/
For immediate release
TAIYO YUDEN Announces the Commercial Production of a High Temperature
Cylinder Type Polyacene Capacitor Guaranteed to Operate up to 70ºC
With an Improved Maximum Operating Voltage, Ideally Suited to Smart Meters and SSD
Storage Servers
TOKYO, August 28, 2012 – TAIYO YUDEN CO., LTD. today announced the expansion of its
line-up for cylinder type polyacene capacitors, a super high-end product with such features as

in such applications as the temporary power failure backup of SSD storage servers, etc.
The line-up for the cylinder type polyacene capacitor released this time is as follows.
Ordering code
Max.
usable
voltage
Nominal
capacitance
Internal
resistance
Operating
temperature
range
Dimensions
/φD
Dimensions
/ L
○ PAS0815LS2R5105
2.5V
1 F 70mΩ
-25 to 70℃
8.0mm 15.0mm
○ PAS1016LS2R5205 2 F 50mΩ 10.0mm 16.0mm
☆ PAS0815LA2R5205
2.5V
2 F 700mΩ
-25 to 70℃
8.0mm 15.0mm
☆ PAS1020LA2R5475 4.7 F 200mΩ 10.0mm 20.0mm
☆ PAS1220LA2R5106 10 F 150mΩ 12.5mm 20.0mm
☆ PAS1235LA2R5206 20 F 100mΩ 12.5mm 35.0mm
★ PAS1020LA3R0405
3.0V
4 F 300mΩ
-25 to 60℃
10.0mm 20.0mm
★ PAS1220LA3R0905 9 F 200mΩ 12.5mm 20.0mm
★ PAS1235LA3R0206 20 F 100mΩ 12.5mm 35.0mm
★ PAS1840LA3R0506 50 F 70mΩ 18.0mm 40.0mm
○：production will commence, ☆：sequential sample shipments from September,
★：in production